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INFLEXIBILITÉ 
EMPATHIE 

APTITUDE 
DÉCISIONNELLE 

Daniel XYZCCJRR Président acheteur 57 15 8 

David JHHDGGRT Acheteur 35 15 6 

Alexandre JHHDGGRT-BIBEAU Superviseur 39 9 3 

Alexandre JHJYOOE Vente 34 8 0 

Mathieu HNVFJJFDSSD Contremaître 36 7 9 

Céline BBAAEW Vendeur externe 54 5 3 

Gabriel BOLTE Contremaître 28 5 0 

Stéphane HHJHOOU Contremaître 48 4 4 

Christiane HHGFEI Crédit 43 4 4 

Lucie LOOPPYUT Contrôleur 49 4 3 

Pierre LOQQWARD Vente 59 4 3 

Moyenne d'équipe 1,9 1,4 

Population au travail 1,4 -0,2 

Jocelyn JOOQQPO Vente 55 1 2 

Karine GREYTWWOUU Vente 41 1 2 

Pascale GGFDDUW Aide-achat 51 1 1 

Isabelle XYZCCJRR RH / vente 33 -2 -1 

André SDFNJHJFDES Vendeur externe 58 -4 -2 

Nicole FFFAHJFDES Vente 45 -5 5 

Audrey CCVBPTT Secrétariat 27 -5 -4 

Karine AGGEYTT Réceptionniste 39 -6 -4 

Nadine SDDQPTYY Secrétariat 26 -9 -8 
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APTITUDE 
DÉCISIONNELLE 

INFLEXIBILITÉ 
EMPATHIE 

Mathieu HNVFJJFDSSD Contremaître 36 9 7 

Daniel XYZCCJRR Président acheteur 57 8 15 

David JHHDGGRT Acheteur 35 6 15 

Nicole FFFAHJFDES Vente 45 5 -5 

Stephane HHJHOOU Contremaître 48 4 4 

Christiane HHGFEI Crédit 43 4 4 

Alexandre JHHDGGRT-BIBEAU Superviseur 39 3 9 

Céline BBAAEW Vendeur externe 54 3 5 

Lucie LOOPPYUT Contrôleur 49 3 4 

Pierre LOQQWARD Vente 59 3 4 

Jocelyn JOOQQPO Vente 55 2 1 

Karine GREYTWWOUU Vente 41 2 1 

Moyenne d'équipe 1,4 1,9 

Pascale GGFDDUW Aide-achat 51 1 1 

Alexandre JHJYOOE Vente 34 0 8 

Gabriel BOLTE Contremaître 28 0 5 

Population au travail -0,2 1,4 

Isabelle XYZCCJRR RH / vente 33 -1 -2 

André SDFNJHJFDES Vendeur externe 58 -2 -4 

Audrey CCVBPTT Secrétariat 27 -4 -5 

Karine AGGEYTT Réceptionniste 39 -4 -6 

Nadine SDDQPTYY Secrétariat 26 -8 -9 
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